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This report reviews the latest trends in the loan environment,  
covering the relationship between loan volume, leverage multiples and 
relevant macroeconomic indicators and benchmarks impacting the  
credit markets. It also includes a statistical update, providing a snapshot  
of activity across the leveraged finance space.

AUGUST ’20 JULY ‘20 JUNE ‘20 MAY ‘20 AUGUST ’19

Indices

10-Year Treasury 0.72% 0.55% 0.66% 0.65% 1.50%

10-Year vs. 2-Year Spread (basis points) 0.58 0.44 0.50 0.49 0.00

3-Month LIBOR 0.24% 0.25% 0.30% 0.34% 2.14%

DJIA 28,430 26,428 25,813 25,383 26,403

S&P 500 3,500 3,271 3,100 3,044 2,926

NASDAQ 11,775 10,745 10,059 9,490 7,963

iShares HY Corporate Bond Fund 85.11 84.85 81.33 81.84 87.05

iShares Barclays Aggregate 118.32 119.57 118.00 117.46 114.05

Commodities

Crude Oil $42.61 $40.27 $39.34 $36.20 $54.16

Natural Gas $2.63 $1.80 $1.75 $1.99 $2.35

Gold $1,971 $1,974 $1,801 $1,752 $1,523

Currencies

GBP in USD $1.34 $1.31 $1.24 $1.23 $1.22

EUR in USD $1.20 $1.18 $1.13 $1.11 $1.10

USD in JYP ¥105.83 ¥105.68 ¥107.80 ¥107.70 ¥106.22

USD in CNY ¥6.85 ¥6.98 ¥7.06 ¥7.14 ¥7.15

Average New-Issue Loan Pricing - B+/B

Total Spread 463.0 627.0 599.0 627.0 441.0

YTM 4.18% 6.13% 5.89% 6.13% 6.73%

Sources: S&P LCD, Capital IQ, U.S. Census Bureau,  St. Louis Fed, U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis, Freddie Mac
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TM Capital’s Leveraged Finance Contacts

TM Capital’s Financing Experience

Atlanta    |   Boston    |   New York

Sources: S&P LCD, Capital IQ, U.S. Census Bureau,  St. Louis Fed, U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis, Freddie Mac

David Felts,  
Managing Director 

dfelts@tmcapital.com 
404.995.6252

Robert Grien,  
Managing Director

rgrien@tmcapital.com 
212.809.1434

Jerome Romano,  
Managing Director

jromano@tmcapital.com 
617.259.2206

Steve Hunter,  
Managing Director - Sponsor Coverage 

shunter@tmcapital.com 
404.995.6232
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Jordan Cleare  
Vice President 

jcleare@tmcapital.com 
404.661.7435

Patrick Pontani 
Analyst

ppontani@tmcapital.com 
404.995.6238


